
Welcome to

Alive Future 



Types Of Income:

CPI 
INCOME

DIRECT 
PROFIT
SHARE

GROWTH
LEVEL

INCOME

SALARY
INCOME

REWARD
INCOME



CPI 
Income

10 To 15% 
Of Company 
Profit Income 
Every Month

Direct 
Profit
Share

5%
On Time



Growth
Level

Income

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4

Level 5

Level 6-10

Level 11-15 

3 Direct IDs
- $1,500 Business
- 25% Income (if done in 15 days) 
  Else: 10%

5 Direct IDs
- $3,000 Business
- 25% Income (if done in 15 days)
   Else: 10%

10 Direct Ids
10% Income

10 Direct Ids
10% Income

10 Direct Ids
10% Income

1 Star Reward Qualified
5% Income

2 Star Reward Qualified
3% Income



Power Leg

Other Power Leg - 1,2,3,4,5,6

Business Business

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

10k

20k

50k

75k

1 Lakh

1.5 Lakh

3 Lakh

10k

20k

50k

75k

1 Lakh

1.5 Lakh

3 Lakh

200$ Per Month

350$ Per Month

550$ Per Month

1000$ Per Month

1500$ Per Month

2000$ Per Month

4000$ Per Month

Salary
Income



REWARD
INCOME



1 Star Reward 

✔ Direct – 4

✔ Team Business 

✔ Power Leg– 5500

✔ Other Leg – 1,2,3,4, = 5500

✔ Mobile Fund - 500 Dollar

 Self ID - 500✔



2 Star Reward 

✔ Direct – 6
✔ Team Business
✔ Power Leg – 11000
✔ Other Leg - 1,2,3,4, = 11000
✔ Macbook Fund – 900 Dollar

 ✔ Self ID - 1000



✔ Direct – 8

✔ Team Business –

✔ Power Leg – 1 = 30000$ Business
✔ Power Leg – 2 = 30000$ Business 
✔ Other Leg – 3,4,5,6, = 10000$

✔ Bike Fund – 1500 Dollar

✔ Self ID - 1500

3 Star Reward 



✔ Team Business –

✔ Power Leg – 1 = 50000$ Business 

 Power Leg – 2 = 50000$ Business  ✔
 Other Leg –20k $✔

 Superbike Fund – 3000 Dollar✔

✔ Self ID - 2000

4 Star Reward 



✔ Team Business –

✔ Power Leg – 1 = 1 Lakh Business

✔ Power Leg – 2 = 1 Lakh Business

✔ Other Leg – 40k $

✔ Car Fund – 6000 Dollar

✔ Self ID - 3000

5 Star Reward 



✔ Team Business –

✔ Power Leg – 1 = 2 Lakh Business
✔ Power Leg – 2 = 2 Lakh Business
✔ Other Leg –60k $

✔ XUV Car Fund – 13000 Dollar

✔ Self ID - 5000

6 Star Reward 



✔ Team Business –

✔ Power Leg – 1 = 5 Lakh Business

✔ Power Leg – 2 = 5 Lakh Business 

✔ Other Leg –80k $

✔ XUV Car Fund – 35000 Dollar

✔ Self ID - 11000

7 Star Reward 



✔ Team Business –

✔ Power Leg – 1 = 10 Lakh Business 

✔ Power Leg – 2 = 10 Lakh Business 

✔ Other Leg –1.5 Lakh $

✔ House Fund – 60000 Dollar

✔ Self ID - 15000

8 Star Reward 



✔ Team Business –

✔ Power Leg – 1 = 25 Lakh Business 

  Power Leg – 2 = 25 Lakh Business✔

 Other Leg – 3 Lakh $✔

 Villa Fund – 120000 Dollar✔

✔ Self ID - 15000

9 Star Reward 



Terms & Conditions

✔ Minimum withdrawal 10$

✔ Minimum deposit 100$

✔ Every withdrawal gas fees discount 5%

✔ Investment of multiple 100 dollor

✔ Only bep20 blockchain

✔ One gmail , one i’d and 1 mobile number

✔ Closing every week at 12:00pm and 
Withdrawal every monday from 12:00pm 
To 12:00pm

✔ Working 1’d – 4x

✔ Non working I'd 3x

✔ To apply dd in working, it is necessary to 
 Get 1 reward   



Thank You
For Attending 

Our Presentation

For more Info:
alivefuture.info@gmail.com
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